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Maxime GUENAT 20 18 16 14 1820 20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  1861
Jonathan MITCHELL 14 6 18 10 1421 20 21 20 21Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1652
Christophe VAN RIET 12 12 14 18 420 20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  1603
Armand MILLE 16 0 12 8 1620 20 20 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  1524
Olivier HART * 20 20 / 2010 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  1305
Phil KEEN 2 14 4 20 221 20 21 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1246
Calum LOCKIE 0 0 0 12 022 20 22 22 22Morgan SLR 1961  1207
Simon OREBI GANN 0 0 0 12 022 20 22 22 22Morgan SLR 1961  1207
Lee MOWLE 2 14 / 20 220 20 21 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1198
Guillaume MAHE 20 / 16 14 /20 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  1109
Abraham BONTRUP * 20 0 / 2010 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  11010
Andrew HADDON 0 0 2 4 020 20 20 23 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  10911
Mark DRAIN 0 0 2 4 020 20 20 23 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  10911
Robin GREENHALGH 0 0 0 0 020 20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  10012
Andrew NEWALL / 2 0 16 020 20 20 20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1963  9813
Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN EX 0 0 * 020 20 20 10 20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1963  9014
Jérémy DA ROCHA * 0 0 0 010 20 20 20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  9015
Phil MULACEK 0 0 0 * 020 20 20 10 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  9016
Erwin FRANCE 18 0 / / 820 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964  8617
Vincent KOLB 6 / 8 / 1220 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  8618
Hervé ORDIONI EX 0 * 6 NS20 20 10 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  8619
Edward MORRIS 4 0 10 / /23 20 23Lotus Elan 26R 1965  8020
Ivan Petev IVANOV 4 0 10 / /23 20 23Lotus Elan 26R 1965  8020
Damien KOHLER 0 0 0 / 020 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  8021
Yves SCEMAMA / * 12 8 /10 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  7022
Eugène DELEPLANQUE 0 / 0 / 1020 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  7023
Loris HEZEMANS 0 NS / 0 020 10 20 20Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  7024
Marcus ANDERSON 0 0 0 * /20 20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  7025
Olivier MEURENS / 0 6 / 020 20 23Lotus Elan 26R 1965  6926
Jon MINSHAW 10 10 / / /20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  6027
Alan GREENHALGH / / 0 0 020 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  6028
Thomas STUDER 0 / 0 * *20 20 10 10Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  6029
José DA ROCHA 0 * * / 020 10 10 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  6030
André RAULIN * 0 / * 010 20 10 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  6031
François FILLON * 0 / * 010 20 10 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  6031
Timmo H. MOL 0 / NS * 020 10 10 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  6032
Serge LIBENS / 0 0 / 020 20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  6033
François de CHANTERAC / 0 0 / 020 20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  6034
Christian BOCK / / 0 16 /20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5635
James THORPE 0 * / / 620 10 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5636
Laurent JASPERS 0 * / 2 /20 10 20Jaguar E-Type Low Drag Coupe 1963  5237
Liam HEZEMANS 0 NS / / 020 10 20Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  5038
Xavier GALANT 0 * / / 020 10 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5039
Guy GRANT * 0 0 / /10 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5040
Mark HALES * 0 0 / /10 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5040
John SPIERS / 0 0 NS /20 20 10Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  5041
Nigel GREENSALL / 0 0 NS /20 20 10Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  5041
Sébastien BERCHON * 0 0 / /10 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  5042
 MAVERICK / 0 0 / *20 20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1965  5043
Pierre-Alain FRANCE / / 0 / 820 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964  4844
David HART / / 20 / /20Shelby Cobra Daytona 1965  4045
Alexis de BEAUMONT / * / * 010 10 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4046
Kevin JONES / * / * 010 10 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4046
Luc-Pierre VERQUIN / 0 0 / /20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4047
Oliver BRYANT / 0 0 / /20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4048
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Vincent GAYE / 0 0 / /20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4048
Charles de VILLAUCOURT / 0 0 / /20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  4049
Patrick BONNARDEL / / 0 / 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4050
Andy WILLIS 0 0 / / /20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  4051
Stephan JOEBSTL 0 0 / / /20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  4051
Jean-Marc RIVET-FUSIL / / 0 / 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  4052
Olivier BIOTTEAU 0 0 / / /20 20Chevrolet Corvette C2 1963  4053
Nick PADMORE / 0 / * *20 10 10Shelby Cobra 289 1964  4054
Tony SINCLAIR / 0 / * *20 10 10Shelby Cobra 289 1964  4054
Pascal RAPALLINO / * * / 010 10 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  4055
Jean-André COLLARD / 0 0 / /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  4056
Nigel ARMSTRONG / 0 0 / /20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4057
Stephen SKIPWORTH / 0 0 / /20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4057
Patrick KOLB 0 / / / 020 20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1962  4058
Anthony SCHRAUWEN 0 0 / / /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1965  4059
Jan GIJZEN 0 0 / / /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1965  4059
Bart BLOMMAERT 0 0 / / /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  4060
Rikkert LEEMAN 0 0 / / /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  4060
Philipp ZUMSTEIN / 0 0 / /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1965  4061
Jean-Marie AMOROS 0 / 0 / /20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1963  4062
Jérôme PEUCH / 0 0 / /20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4063
Jeanne MILLE EX / * / NS20 10 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  4064
Richard MEINS 8 * / / /20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  3865
Rob HUFF 8 * / / /20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  3865
Olivier GALANT / 16 / / /20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964  3666
Phil QUAIFE / * / / 610 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  3667
Frédéric BOUVY / 12 / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  3268
Alexis GRAF VON WEDEL / 8 / / /23Lotus Elan S1 1965  3169
Lando GRAF VON WEDEL / 8 / / /23Lotus Elan S1 1965  3169
Frederic WAKEMAN / 0 / NS /20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1965  3070
Yves VÖGELE 0 / / * /20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1963  3071
George MCDONALD * 0 / / /10 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3072
Philipp BUHOFER * 0 / / /10 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3072
Sterling MULACEK / / 0 * /20 10Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  3073
Benjamin MONNAY 0 / / / *20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1964  3074
Charles FIRMENICH 0 / / / *20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1964  3074
Alain VÖGELE / / / * 010 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  3075
Philippe BAERT 0 / / / *20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3076
Bas JANSEN / 4 / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  2477
Saif ASSAM / / 4 / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  2478
Eric MESTDAGH / / / / 420Shelby Cobra 289 1963  2479
Alexander KOLB / 2 / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  2280
Andrew SMITH / 0 / / /22Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  2281
Richard HYWEL EVANS / 0 / / /22Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  2281
Luke STEVENS 0 / / / /22Lotus 15 1958  2282
Michael BIRCH 0 / / / /22Lotus 15 1958  2282
Mike GRANT-PETERKIN / 0 / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  2083
Carlo VÖGELE 0 / / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  2084
 SATANAS OF MONTPARNASSE / / / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964  2085
Adriano NICODEMI / / / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964  2085
Nikolaus DITTING / 0 / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  2086
Alain VINSON / / / / 020Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  2087
Charles DE LA HAYE JOUSSELIN / / / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964  2088
Laurent SAGLIO / / / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964  2088
Mark BLAIR 0 / / / /20Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  2089
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Bruno WEIBEL / / 0 / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2090
Lukas BUCHER / / 0 / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2090
Ben MITCHELL / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2091
Stephan KOENIG / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2091
Jean-François COGET / / / / 020Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  2092
Jean-Pierre GAGICK / / / / 020Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  2092
Jonathan PACE 0 / / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  2093
Scott REDDING 0 / / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  2093
Anthoni VETRO / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1963  2094
François BOURDIN 0 / / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2095
Hubert BOURDIN 0 / / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2095
Uwe KOLB / / NS * /10 10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2096
Arnold ROBIN / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964  2097
Didier ROBIN / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964  2097
Josh WARD / / 0 / /20Ginetta G4R (C) 1965  2098
Thomas WARD / / 0 / /20Ginetta G4R (C) 1965  2098
Fabien SARRAILH 0 / / / /20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  2099
Joel HOPWOOD / / 0 / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  20100
Eric VAN DE POELE / 0 / / /20AC Cobra 289 SI 1965  20101
Alexander FURIANI / / / / 020Shelby Cobra 289 1963  20102
Maxwell LYNN 0 / / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20103
Shaun LYNN 0 / / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20103
Kari MÄKELÄ / / / / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20104
Sasha DORFMANN / / / / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20104
Michel WELTER / 0 / / /20Lotus Elan S1 1965  20105
Philippe VERMAST / 0 / / /20Lotus Elan S1 1965  20105
Marc GORDON / / 0 / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  20106
Nick FINBURGH / / 0 / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  20106
Max HUBER 0 / / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  20107
John BERGENDAHL / 0 / / /20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  20108
Jerome GREENHALGH 0 / / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  20109
Serge COZZOLINO / / * / *10 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20110
Armand ADRIAANS / 0 / / /20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  20111
Sam ADRIAANS / 0 / / /20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  20111
Patrick MICHELLIER / / 0 / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  20112
Gilles COURAUDON / / * / /10 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20113
Cliff GRAY / 0 / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  20114
Will NUTHALL / 0 / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  20114
Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS / / / NS /10Shelby Cobra 289 1965  10115
Andreas ROLNER / / / / *10Ferrari 275 GTB 1965  10116
Jakob Viggo HOLSTEIN / / / / *10Ferrari 275 GTB 1965  10116
Michel GENDRE / / / / *10Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  10117
Sésbastien BOULET / / / / *10Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  10117
Thierry LAFONT / / / / *10Shelby Cobra 289 1965  10118
Carl-Friedrich KOLB / / / / *10Porsche 911 2.0L 1965  10119
Frank LAUDENKLOS / / / / *10Porsche 911 2.0L 1965  10119
Charles-Edouard ROUSSEAU * / / / /10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  10120
Romain GUERARDELLE * / / / /10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  10120
Bart WESTERMAN / * / / /10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  10121
Robert WESTERMAN / * / / /10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  10121
Kim GAYER / / / / /10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  10122
Laurent HOSANA / / / / /10Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1965  10122
Richard RENAULT / / / / /10Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1965  10122
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Andrew HADDON 0 14 16 20 020 20 20 20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1501
Mark DRAIN 0 14 16 20 020 20 20 20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1501
Calum LOCKIE 8 0 4 18 1620 20 20 20 20Morgan SLR 1961  1462
Simon OREBI GANN 8 0 4 18 1620 20 20 20 20Morgan SLR 1961  1462
Jonathan MITCHELL 2 0 0 12 1420 20 20 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1283
Edward MORRIS 20 16 20 / /20 20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1164
Ivan Petev IVANOV 20 16 20 / /20 20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1164
Armand MILLE 0 0 0 8 420 20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  1125
Olivier MEURENS / 12 18 / 2020 20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1106
Maxime GUENAT 0 0 0 4 620 20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  1107
Lee MOWLE 0 4 / 10 1020 20 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1048
Phil KEEN 0 4 0 10 1020 20 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1049
Christophe VAN RIET 0 0 0 2 020 20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  10210
Robin GREENHALGH 0 0 0 0 020 20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  10011
Damien KOHLER 0 0 0 / 1820 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  9812
Jérémy DA ROCHA * 0 0 6 010 20 20 20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  9613
Andrew NEWALL / 0 0 14 020 20 20 20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1963  9414
Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN EX 0 0 * 020 20 20 10 20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1963  9015
Phil MULACEK 0 0 0 * 020 20 20 10 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  9016
Hervé ORDIONI EX 0 * 8 NS20 20 10 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  8817
Abraham BONTRUP * 0 0 / 810 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  7818
Olivier HART * 0 0 / 810 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  7819
Loris HEZEMANS 0 NS / 0 020 10 20 20Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  7020
Marcus ANDERSON 0 0 0 * /20 20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  7021
Laurent JASPERS 0 * / 16 /20 10 20Jaguar E-Type Low Drag Coupe 1963  6622
Guillaume MAHE 0 / 0 4 /20 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  6423
James THORPE 0 * / / 1220 10 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  6224
Serge LIBENS / 0 0 / 220 20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  6225
Timmo H. MOL 0 / NS * 020 10 10 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  6026
Vincent KOLB 0 / 0 / 020 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  6027
Eugène DELEPLANQUE 0 / 0 / 020 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  6028
Alan GREENHALGH / / 0 0 020 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  6029
Erwin FRANCE 0 0 / / 020 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964  6030
François de CHANTERAC / 0 0 / 020 20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  6031
José DA ROCHA 0 * * / 020 10 10 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  6032
André RAULIN * 0 / * 010 20 10 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  6033
François FILLON * 0 / * 010 20 10 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  6033
Thomas STUDER 0 / 0 * *20 20 10 10Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  6034
Andy WILLIS 18 0 / / /20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  5835
Stephan JOEBSTL 18 0 / / /20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  5835
Bart BLOMMAERT 16 0 / / /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  5636
Rikkert LEEMAN 16 0 / / /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  5636
Christian BOCK / / 0 14 /20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5437
Anthony SCHRAUWEN 12 0 / / /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1965  5238
Jan GIJZEN 12 0 / / /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1965  5238
Nigel ARMSTRONG / 0 10 / /20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  5039
Stephen SKIPWORTH / 0 10 / /20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  5039
Yves SCEMAMA / * 0 0 /10 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  5040
Xavier GALANT 0 * / / 020 10 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5041
Guy GRANT * 0 0 / /10 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5042
Mark HALES * 0 0 / /10 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5042
John SPIERS / 0 0 NS /20 20 10Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  5043
Nigel GREENSALL / 0 0 NS /20 20 10Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  5043
Liam HEZEMANS 0 NS / / 020 10 20Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  5044
Sébastien BERCHON * 0 0 / /10 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  5045
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 MAVERICK / 0 0 / *20 20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1965  5046
Jérôme PEUCH / 6 2 / /20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4847
Jean-Marie AMOROS 0 / 6 / /20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1963  4648
Phil QUAIFE / * / / 1210 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4249
Jon MINSHAW 0 2 / / /20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4250
Andrew SMITH / 20 / / /20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  4051
Richard HYWEL EVANS / 20 / / /20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  4051
Philippe BAERT 10 / / / *20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1964  4052
George MCDONALD * 10 / / /10 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4053
Philipp BUHOFER * 10 / / /10 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4053
Patrick KOLB 0 / / / 020 20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1962  4054
Oliver BRYANT / 0 0 / /20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4055
Vincent GAYE / 0 0 / /20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4055
Pierre-Alain FRANCE / / 0 / 020 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964  4056
Jean-André COLLARD / 0 0 / /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  4057
Jean-Marc RIVET-FUSIL / / 0 / 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  4058
Philipp ZUMSTEIN / 0 0 / /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1965  4059
Pascal RAPALLINO / * * / 010 10 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  4060
Alexis de BEAUMONT / * / * 010 10 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4061
Kevin JONES / * / * 010 10 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4061
Nick PADMORE / 0 / * *20 10 10Shelby Cobra 289 1964  4062
Tony SINCLAIR / 0 / * *20 10 10Shelby Cobra 289 1964  4062
Patrick BONNARDEL / / 0 / 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4063
Olivier BIOTTEAU 0 0 / / /20 20Chevrolet Corvette C2 1963  4064
Luc-Pierre VERQUIN / 0 0 / /20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4065
Charles de VILLAUCOURT / 0 0 / /20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  4066
Jeanne MILLE EX / * / NS20 10 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  4067
Alexis GRAF VON WEDEL / 18 / / /20Lotus Elan S1 1965  3868
Lando GRAF VON WEDEL / 18 / / /20Lotus Elan S1 1965  3868
François BOURDIN 14 / / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3469
Hubert BOURDIN 14 / / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3469
Bruno WEIBEL / / 14 / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3470
Lukas BUCHER / / 14 / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3470
Joel HOPWOOD / / 12 / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3271
Richard MEINS 0 * / / /20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  3072
Rob HUFF 0 * / / /20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  3072
Sterling MULACEK / / 0 * /20 10Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  3073
Yves VÖGELE 0 / / * /20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1963  3074
Frederic WAKEMAN / 0 / NS /20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1965  3075
Alain VÖGELE / / / * 010 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  3076
Benjamin MONNAY 0 / / / *20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1964  3077
Charles FIRMENICH 0 / / / *20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1964  3077
Michel WELTER / 8 / / /20Lotus Elan S1 1965  2878
Philippe VERMAST / 8 / / /20Lotus Elan S1 1965  2878
Marc GORDON / / 8 / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2879
Nick FINBURGH / / 8 / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2879
Luke STEVENS 6 / / / /20Lotus 15 1958  2680
Michael BIRCH 6 / / / /20Lotus 15 1958  2680
Maxwell LYNN 4 / / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2481
Shaun LYNN 4 / / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2481
 SATANAS OF MONTPARNASSE / / / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964  2082
Adriano NICODEMI / / / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964  2082
Charles DE LA HAYE JOUSSELIN / / / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964  2083
Laurent SAGLIO / / / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964  2083
Eric MESTDAGH / / / / 020Shelby Cobra 289 1963  2084
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Mark BLAIR 0 / / / /20Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  2085
Olivier GALANT / 0 / / /20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964  2086
David HART / / 0 / /20Shelby Cobra Daytona 1965  2087
Frédéric BOUVY / 0 / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  2088
Ben MITCHELL / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2089
Stephan KOENIG / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2089
Anthoni VETRO / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1963  2090
Bas JANSEN / 0 / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  2091
Alain VINSON / / / / 020Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  2092
Alexander KOLB / 0 / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  2093
Josh WARD / / 0 / /20Ginetta G4R (C) 1965  2094
Thomas WARD / / 0 / /20Ginetta G4R (C) 1965  2094
Carlo VÖGELE 0 / / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  2095
Mike GRANT-PETERKIN / 0 / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  2096
Jean-François COGET / / / / 020Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  2097
Jean-Pierre GAGICK / / / / 020Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  2097
Uwe KOLB / / NS * /10 10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2098
Nikolaus DITTING / 0 / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  2099
Saif ASSAM / / 0 / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  20100
Arnold ROBIN / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964  20101
Didier ROBIN / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964  20101
Jonathan PACE 0 / / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  20102
Scott REDDING 0 / / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  20102
Alexander FURIANI / / / / 020Shelby Cobra 289 1963  20103
Kari MÄKELÄ / / / / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20104
Sasha DORFMANN / / / / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20104
Fabien SARRAILH 0 / / / /20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  20105
Max HUBER 0 / / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  20106
Jerome GREENHALGH 0 / / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  20107
Eric VAN DE POELE / 0 / / /20AC Cobra 289 SI 1965  20108
Serge COZZOLINO / / * / *10 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20109
John BERGENDAHL / 0 / / /20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  20110
Patrick MICHELLIER / / 0 / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  20111
Cliff GRAY / 0 / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  20112
Will NUTHALL / 0 / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  20112
Gilles COURAUDON / / * / /10 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20113
Armand ADRIAANS / 0 / / /20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  20114
Sam ADRIAANS / 0 / / /20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  20114
Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS / / / NS /10Shelby Cobra 289 1965  10115
Andreas ROLNER / / / / *10Ferrari 275 GTB 1965  10116
Jakob Viggo HOLSTEIN / / / / *10Ferrari 275 GTB 1965  10116
Michel GENDRE / / / / *10Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  10117
Sésbastien BOULET / / / / *10Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  10117
Thierry LAFONT / / / / *10Shelby Cobra 289 1965  10118
Carl-Friedrich KOLB / / / / *10Porsche 911 2.0L 1965  10119
Frank LAUDENKLOS / / / / *10Porsche 911 2.0L 1965  10119
Charles-Edouard ROUSSEAU * / / / /10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  10120
Romain GUERARDELLE * / / / /10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  10120
Bart WESTERMAN / * / / /10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  10121
Robert WESTERMAN / * / / /10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  10121
Kim GAYER / / / / /10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  10122
Laurent HOSANA / / / / /10Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1965  10122
Richard RENAULT / / / / /10Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1965  10122
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Calum LOCKIE 14 10 16 20 1616 12 10 3 7Morgan SLR 1961  1241
Simon OREBI GANN 14 10 16 20 1616 12 10 3 7Morgan SLR 1961  1241
Mark DRAIN 8 16 12 18 1416 12 10 3 7Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1162
Edward MORRIS 20 18 18 / /16 12 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  943
Ivan Petev IVANOV 20 18 18 / /16 12 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  943
Andrew HADDON 8 16 / 18 1416 12 3 7Lotus Elan 26R 1965  944
Olivier MEURENS / 14 / / 2012 7Lotus Elan 26R 1965  535
Andy WILLIS 18 2 / / /16 12Lotus Elan 26R 1964  486
Stephan JOEBSTL 18 2 / / /16 12Lotus Elan 26R 1964  486
Alexis GRAF VON WEDEL / 20 / / /12Lotus Elan S1 1965  327
Lando GRAF VON WEDEL / 20 / / /12Lotus Elan S1 1965  327
François BOURDIN 16 / / / /16Lotus Elan 26R 1964  328
Hubert BOURDIN 16 / / / /16Lotus Elan 26R 1964  328
George MCDONALD * 12 / / /8 12Lotus Elan 26R 1965  329
Philipp BUHOFER * 12 / / /8 12Lotus Elan 26R 1965  329
John EMBERSON / / 20 / /10Morgan SLR 1963  3010
Nigel GREENSALL / / 20 / /10Morgan SLR 1963  3010
Philippe BAERT 10 / / / *16 3.5Lotus Elan 26R 1964  29,511
Maxwell LYNN 12 / / / /16Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2812
Shaun LYNN 12 / / / /16Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2812
Damien KOHLER / / / / 187Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2513
Philippe VERMAST / 8 * / /12 5Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2514
Roderick JACK / / 14 / /10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2415
Rory JACK / / 14 / /10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2415
Jean-Marie AMOROS 6 / / / /16Lotus Elan 26R 1963  2216
Michel WELTER / 8 / / /12Lotus Elan S1 1965  2017
Christopher ATKINSON / / 10 / /10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2018
Steve JONES / / 10 / /10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2018
Kari MÄKELÄ / / / / 127Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1919
Sasha DORFMANN / / / / 127Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1919
Jérôme PEUCH / 6 / / /12Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1820
Bruno WEIBEL / / 8 / /10Lotus Elan 26R 1964  1821
Lukas BUCHER / / 8 / /10Lotus Elan 26R 1964  1821
Nigel ARMSTRONG / 4 / / /12Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1622
Stephen SKIPWORTH / 4 / / /12Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1622
James BATES / / 6 / /10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1623
Mark BATES / / 6 / /10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1623
Charles-Edouard ROUSSEAU * / * / /8 5Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1324
Romain GUERARDELLE * / * / /8 5Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1324
Cliff GRAY / 0 / / /12Lotus Elan 26R 1964  1225
Will NUTHALL / 0 / / /12Lotus Elan 26R 1964  1225
Emmanuel DE NOAILLES / / EX / /10Lotus Elan 26R 1964  1026
Frédéric ROUFFET / / EX / /10Lotus Elan 26R 1964  1026
Bart WESTERMAN / * / / /6Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  627
Robert WESTERMAN / * / / /6Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  627
Christian MOLITOR / / * / /5Lotus Elan 26R 1965  528
Wolfgang MOLITOR / / * / /5Lotus Elan 26R 1965  528
Cédric TERNOIS / / NS / /5MG B 1963  529
Sébastien MORALES / / NS / /5MG B 1963  529
Carl-Friedrich KOLB / / / / *3.5Porsche 911 2.0L 1965  3,530
Frank LAUDENKLOS / / / / *3.5Porsche 911 2.0L 1965  3,530
Gilles COURAUDON / / / / /3.5Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3,531
Kim GAYER / / / / /3.5Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3,531
Timmo H. MOL / / / * /1.5Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1,532
Uwe KOLB / / / * /1.5Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1,532
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Jonathan MITCHELL 20 16 20 16 2017 20 16 12 12Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1691
Lee MOWLE 14 20 / 20 1617 20 12 12Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1312
Phil KEEN 14 20 / 20 1617 20 12 12Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1313
Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN EX 8 18 * 217 20 16 6 12Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1963  994
Jérémy DA ROCHA * 0 6 8 48.5 20 16 12 12Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  86,55
Hervé ORDIONI EX 2 * 14 NS17 20 8 12 6Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  796
Andrew NEWALL / / 16 18 216 12 12Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1963  767
Jon MINSHAW 18 18 / / /17 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  738
Marcus ANDERSON 10 0 0 * /17 20 16 6Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  699
James THORPE 8 * / / 1817 10 12Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  6510
Laurent JASPERS 12 * / 12 /17 10 12Jaguar E-Type Low Drag Coupe 1963  6311
Christian BOCK / / 16 18 /16 12Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  6212
Oliver BRYANT / 14 10 / /20 16Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  6013
Vincent GAYE / 14 10 / /20 16Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  6013
Xavier GALANT 6 * / / 1417 10 12Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5914
Guy GRANT * 0 14 / /8.5 20 16Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  58,515
Mark HALES * 0 14 / /8.5 20 16Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  58,515
Serge LIBENS / 4 0 / 620 16 12Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  5816
François de CHANTERAC / 0 6 / 420 16 12Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  5817
André RAULIN * 0 / * 88.5 20 6 12Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  54,518
François FILLON * 0 / * 88.5 20 6 12Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  54,518
John SPIERS / 0 12 NS /20 16 6Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  5419
Nigel GREENSALL / 0 12 NS /20 16 6Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  5419
Armand MILLE / 2 / 14 /20 12Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  4820
Jean-Marc RIVET-FUSIL / / 8 / 1216 12Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  4821
Sébastien BERCHON * 0 2 / /8.5 20 16Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  46,522
Richard MEINS 16 * / / /17 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  4323
Rob HUFF 16 * / / /17 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  4323
Anthony SCHRAUWEN 4 0 / / /17 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1965  4124
Jan GIJZEN 4 0 / / /17 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1965  4124
Phil QUAIFE / * / / 1810 12Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4025
José DA ROCHA / * * / 1010 8 12Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  4026
Pascal RAPALLINO / * * / 1010 8 12Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  4026
Jean-André COLLARD / 4 0 / /20 16Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  4027
Philipp ZUMSTEIN / 0 4 / /20 16Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1965  4028
Bart BLOMMAERT 2 0 / / /17 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  3929
Rikkert LEEMAN 2 0 / / /17 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  3929
Andrew SMITH / 12 / / /20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  3230
Richard HYWEL EVANS / 12 / / /20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  3230
Jeanne MILLE EX / * / NS17 8 6Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  3131
Ben MITCHELL / 10 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  3032
Stephan KOENIG / 10 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  3032
Patrick KOLB 0 / / / 017 12Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1962  2933
Timmo H. MOL 0 / / / 017 12Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2933
Anthoni VETRO / 8 / / /20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1963  2834
Mark BLAIR 10 / / / /17Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  2735
Arnold ROBIN / 6 / / /20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964  2636
Didier ROBIN / 6 / / /20Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964  2636
 SATANAS OF MONTPARNASSE / / / 10 /12Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964  2237
Adriano NICODEMI / / / 10 /12Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964  2237
Charles DE LA HAYE JOUSSELIN / / / 6 /12Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964  1838
Laurent SAGLIO / / / 6 /12Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1964  1838
Marc GORDON / / 0 / /16Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  1639
Nick FINBURGH / / 0 / /16Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  1639
Patrick MICHELLIER / / 0 / /16Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  1640
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Andreas ROLNER / / / / *6Ferrari 275 GTB 1965  641
Jakob Viggo HOLSTEIN / / / / *6Ferrari 275 GTB 1965  641
Laurent HOSANA / / / / /6Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1965  642
Richard RENAULT / / / / /6Jaguar E-Type Coupe 3.8 1965  642
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